

Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 49636898

Data publicarii: 10.09.20 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.135,08 RON - 2.135,08 RON

Descriere: 1 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1.000 38.6600 38.66 7.34 2 STECHER BUC 1.000 8.2400 8.24 1.56 3 PERIE SARMA BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04 0.96 4 PISTOL ELECTRIC VOPSIT BUC 1.000 114.2900 114.29 21.71 5 RACORD WC BUC 3.000 22.6900 68.07 12.93 6 REZERVOR WC GEBERIT BUC 1.000 136.9700 136.97 26.03 7 CUTTER BUC 1.000 5.8800 5.88 1.12 8 REZERVA LAME CATER BUC 1.000 2.5200 2.52 0.48 9 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2*1/2 BUC 2.000 13.4450 26.89 5.11 10 RAMNIFICATIE PVC 50*87 BUC 1.000 2.7700 2.77 0.53 11 BRATARI 1 1/2 BUC 1.000 3.0250 3.03 0.57 12 BATERIE LAVOAR LEBADA BUC 1.000 84.8200 84.82 16.11 13 SIFON+VENTIL BUC 2.000 10.5050 21.01 3.99 14 TEAVA PVC 50 0.5M BUC 1.000 3.6100 3.61 0.69 15 PLACA BATERIE DUS PPR BUC 1.000 11.7600 11.76 2.24 16 TEU PPR 20 BUC 2.000 0.7150 1.43 0.27 17 TEU PPR 20*1/2 FI BUC 1.000 6.0500 6.05 1.15 18 TUB NEON 18W BUC 20.000 5.9750 119.50 22.70 19 STARTER 2-22 BUC 20.000 2.5210 50.42 9.58 20 BEC HALOGEN BUC 10.000 5.0420 50.42 9.58 21 BATERII R14 BUC 12.000 2.5208 30.25 5.75 22 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 1.000 12.4400 12.44 2.36 23 BANDA DUBLA ADEZIVA BUC 1.000 12.6100 12.61 2.39 24 USITA VIZITARE BUC 6.000 15.9667 95.80 18.20 25 SET DIBLU 6+HOLSURUB BUC 4.000 1.6800 6.72 1.28 26 BEC HALOGEN BUC 4.000 2.5200 10.08 1.92 27 SONERIE FARA FIR BUC 43.000 22.9412 986.47 187.43 28 SONERIE FARA FIR HOME 2 PORTURI BUC 2.000 109.6650 219.33 41.67